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June 2023 
 FT  Free Time  FL  Front Lobby 
 CK  Country Kitchen  DP  Dining Hall Patio 
 DH  Dining Hall 
 GR  Game Room 
 TR  Theater 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
Outings 

Be sure to sign-up for our 
1 

9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 
 

9:00 
2 3 

Walking Club (Resident 10:30  FT  Brain Games 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Church Service 
(Spiritual Eldercare) 

All Events 
Are Subject 
to Change 

4 A Handy Dandy Day: Jessica 5 
Tandy Bday 

9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 
10:00  DP  Early Bird Coffee and News 

monthly trips. The sign-up 
sheets will be located on the 
table outside the dining room. 
I am also awaiting the details 
and approvals of a few 
outings and activities, I will 
post these ASAP. 

6 
9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 9:00 Walking Club (Resident 

10:00  CK  Birthday Baking and Daily Led) 

10:00  DP  Early Bird Coffee and News 
10:00 Thirsty Thursday Snacks 
10:30  CK  National Say Something Nice 

Day (Cards) 
11:00 DP Garden Club 
2:00 DH Music with Carol 
3:00 GR Summer Craft 
6:30 FT Evening Stroll 

7 8 
9:00 Walking Club (Resident Led) 

10:00 Early Bird Coffee and News 

 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:30 
3:30 
6:30 

 
 

9:00 
10:00 

Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 
Talk Tidbits 
Group Walking Club 
Bingo 
Drumming Exercises 
Evening Stroll 

9 
Walking Club (Resident Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

3:00  DH  Music with Russell Yow 
4:00  FT  Fun Facts Saturday 
6:00  CK  Table Puzzle Country 

Kitchen 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

Ice Tea Day 10 
10:30  FT  Brain Games 
11:00  DP  Enjoy a glass of Ice Tea 

2:00  FT  Walking Club 10:30  CK  Card games Chronicles 10:00 Early Bird Coffee and News 10:00 Thirsty Thursday Snacks 10:30 Baking Strawberry Rhubarb on the Patio 
3:00 Relax with Reading 2:30  TR  Chair Exercises 10:30  CK  Magazine Scavenger Hunt 10:30  CK  Trip to Canada on YouTube 10:30 CK Deep Blue Ocean Day Pie 4:00  FT  Fun Facts Saturday 
6:00  CK  Table Puzzle/Brain 

Games 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

3:00  TR  Music Monday (yellow rose of 
Texas, etc...) 

6:30 Evening Stroll 
6:30  DP  Movie Night: Fried Green 

Tomatoes 

11:00  GR  Nail Care 
2:30  TR  Great Canadian Rivers on 

YouTube 
3:00  TR  Chair Exercises 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

11:00 
2:30 
3:30 
6:30 

Taste Testing Canada 
Bingo 
Drumming Exercises 
Evening Stroll 

 
11:00 CK 
2:30 TR 
6:30 FT 

Activities 
Ocean in a bottle craft 
Movie Residents Choice 
Evening Stroll 

11:00 Group Walking Club 
2:30  DH  Bingo 
3:30 TR Drumming Exercises 
6:30 FT Evening Stroll 

6:00  CK  Table Puzzle Country 
Kitchen 

6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

Corn on the Cob Day 11 Rose Day 12 13 Flag Day 14 CNA WEEK Begins-June 21st 15 All Orange Day: Wear Orange 16 17 
10:00 

2:00 

Church Service 
(Spiritual Eldercare) 
Walking Club 

9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 
10:00  DP  Early Bird Coffee and News 
10:30  CK  Famous Rose Gardens 

9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 
10:00 Early Bird Coffee and News 
10:30 Good n plenty Day: Choo 

9:00 
10:00 

Walking Club (Resident Led) 
Bingo (we will be leaving 
at 9am) 

9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 
10:00  DP  Early Bird Coffee and News 
10:00 Thirsty Thursday Snacks 

Today! 
9:00  FT  Walking Club (Resident Led) 

10:00  DP  Early Bird Coffee and News 

10:30  FT  Brain Games 
4:00  FT  Fun Facts Saturday 
6:00  CK  Table Puzzle Country 

3:00  FT  Relax with Reading 
6:00 Cornet Jokes 

11:00  FL  Lunch and Shopping at 
the Mall 

3:00 Music Monday (yellow rose 

choo Charlie 
11:00 GR Nail Care 
2:00 CK 3 letter word games 

11:00 
2:30 
3:30 

Games 
Bingo 
Drumming Exercises 

10:30  CK  Flag Craft 
12:00  CK  Men’s lunch 

2:30  TR  Men’s social Andy Griffin 

10:30 Orange Desserts (baking) 
11:00  DP  Sit n Sip 
2:30 Bingo 

Kitchen 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

6:30 Evening Stroll of Texas, etc...) 
3:30  TR  Chair Exercises 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

2:30 
3:00 
6:30 

CK Sun Catcher Craft 
TR Chair Exercises 
FT Evening Stroll 

4:00 
6:30 

Flag Day on You Tube 
Evening Stroll 

Show 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

3:30  TR  Drumming Exercises 
6:30  FT  Evening Stroll 

Father’s Day 18 Juneteenth 19 20 21 22 23 24 
10:00  CK  Church Service (Spiritual 

Eldercare) 
11:00  DH  Doughnuts with Dad 

9:00 
 

10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

9:00 
 
10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

9:00 
 
10:00 

FT Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

9:00 Walking Club (Resident Led) 
10:00  DP  Early Bird Coffee and News 
10:00 Thirsty Thursday Snacks 

9:00 
 

10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and 

10:30 Brain Games 
4:00 Fun Facts Saturday 
6:00  CK  Table Puzzle Country 

2:00 Walking Club 
3:00 Relax with Reading 
6:00  CK  Table Puzzle/Brain 

11:00 
2:30 
3:00 

Resident Council Meeting 
Chair Exercises 
Music Monday 

10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

Brain Games 
Nail Care 
Drive out for Ice-cream at 

10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

Mount Pinatubo Eruption 
(Baking) Lava cakes 
Bingo 

11:00  CK  Swat ball games 
2:30  DH  Taste Testing and Dining 

meeting w/ Tina 

News 
11:00  FL  Group Walking Club 
2:30  DH  Bingo 

 
6:30 

Kitchen 
Evening Stroll 

 
6:30 

Games 
Evening Stroll 

3:30 
6:30 

 
25 

Celebration of Juneteenth 
Evening Stroll 

 
26 

6:30 
the Silo 
Evening Stroll 

3:30 
6:30 

 
27 

Drumming Exercises 
Evening Stroll 

3:30 
6:30 

 
28 

Humor Club 
Evening Stroll 3:30 

6:30 

29 

Drumming Exercises 
Evening Stroll 

30 
10:00 

 
2:00 

Church Service 
(Spiritual Eldercare) 
Walking Club 

9:00 
 

10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Birthday Baking and Daily 

9:00 
 
10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

9:00 
 
10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and 

9:00 
 

10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

9:00 
 
10:00 

Walking Club (Resident 
Led) 
Early Bird Coffee and News 

3:00 
6:00 

 6:30 

Relax with Reading 
Table Puzzle/Brain 
Games Evening Stroll 

 
11:00 
2:30 
3:00 

Chronicles 
Lunch Out to David’s 
Chair Exercises 
Music Monday 

10:30 Brain Games 
11:00  GR  Nail Care 
2:30 Games 
3:00 Chair Exercises 

News 
10:30 Back yard games 
2:30  DH  Bingo 
3:30 Drumming Exercises 

10:00 Thirsty Thursday Snacks 
10:30 Card games 
2:00 Humor Club 
3:00  DH  New resident Social 

10:30  Trivia and Games 
11:00  FL  Group Walking Club 
2:30  DH  Bingo and Mai Tai’s 
3:30  Drumming Exercises 

 

Assisted Living 

6:30 Evening Stroll 6:30 Evening Stroll 6:30 Evening Stroll 6:30 Evening Stroll 6:30 Evening Stroll  
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Friday 

June 2023 
 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

    

1 
9:30 Reading 

10:00 Baking Buddies 
1:30 Memory Lane 
2:00 Music with Carol 
2:00 Penny for your Thoughts 
3:00 Fun Facts 
6:00 Reminiscing 

2 
10:00 Drumming 

1:30 Roll the Dice 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 One on One 
4:00 Music and Drawing 
6:00 Picture Parade 

3 
9:30 Devotions 

10:00 Let’s Match It! 
10:30 Fun Facts 

1:00 Balloon Ball 
2:00 Table Talk 
6:00 Poetry Corner 

4 
10:00 Church Service (Spiritual 

Eldercare) 
10:30 Puzzles and Brain Games 
1:00 Meet and Greet 
2:00 Walking Path 
6:00 Gospel Hymns 

5 
9:30 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:00 Sing A Long 

2:00 Hydration Station 
4:00 Puzzles 
6:00 Outdoor Movie Night 

6 
10:00 Balloon Ball 

1:00 Trivia 
2:00 Crafting Corner 
4:00 Remember the Time? 
6:00 One on One 

7 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:30 Table Games 

3:00 NAIL CARE 
6:00 Wind Down with A Walk 

8 
9:30 Reading 

10:00 Baking Buddies 
1:30 Memory Lane 
2:00 Penny for your Thoughts 
3:00 Fun Facts 
6:00 Reminiscing 

9 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Drumming 
1:30 Fold and Sort 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 One on One 
4:00 Music and Drawing 
6:00 Picture Parade 

10 
9:30 Devotions 

10:00 Let’s Match It! 
10:30 Fun Facts 

2:00 Table Talk 
6:00 Poetry Corner 

11 
10:00 Church Service (Spiritual 

Eldercare) 
10:30 Puzzles and Brain Games 
1:00 Meet and Greet 
2:00 Walking Path 
6:00 Gospel Hymns 

12 
9:30 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
11:00 Lunch and shopping at 

the mall 
1:00 Sing A Long 
2:00 Hydration Station 
4:00 Puzzles 
6:00 Movie Monday 

13 
10:00 Balloon Ball 

1:00 Trivia 
2:00 Crafting Corner 
4:00 Remember the Time? 
6:00 One on One 

Flag Day 14 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:30 Table Games 

3:00 NAIL CARE 
6:00 Wind Down with A Walk 

15 
9:30 Reading 

10:00 Baking Buddies 
1:30 Memory Lane 
2:00 Penny for your Thoughts 
3:00 Fun Facts 
6:00 Reminiscing 

All Orange Day 16 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Drumming 
1:30 Roll the Dice 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 One on One 
4:00 Music and Drawing 
6:00 Picture Parade 

17 
9:30 Devotions 

10:00 Let’s Match It! 
10:30 Fun Facts 

1:00 Balloon Ball 
2:00 Table Talk 
6:00 Poetry Corner 

Fathers Day 18 
10:00 Church Service (Spiritual 

Eldercare) 
10:30 Puzzles and Brain Games 
11:00 Donuts with Dad 

1:00 Meet and Greet 
2:00 Walking Path 
6:00 Gospel Hymns 

Juneteenth 19 
9:30 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:00 Sing A Long 

2:00 Hydration Station 
3:30 Celebration of Juneteenth 
4:00 Puzzles 
6:00 Movie Monday 

20 
10:00 Balloon Ball 

1:00 Trivia 
2:00 Crafting Corner 
2:30 Drive out for Ice Cream at 

the Silo 
4:00 Remember the Time? 
6:00 One on One 

21 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:30 Table Games 

3:00 NAIL CARE 
6:00 Wind Down with A Walk 

22 
9:30 Reading 

10:00 Baking Buddies 
1:30 Memory Lane 
2:00 Penny for your Thoughts 
3:00 Fun Facts 
6:00 Reminiscing 

23 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Drumming 
1:30 Fold and Sort 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 One on One 
4:00 Music and Drawing 
6:00 Picture Parade 

24 
9:30 Devotions 

10:00 Let’s Match It! 
10:30 Fun Facts 

2:00 Table Talk 
6:00 Poetry Corner 

25 
10:00 Church Service (Spiritual 

Eldercare) 
10:30 Puzzles and Brain Games 
1:00 Meet and Greet 
2:00 Walking Path 
6:00 Gospel Hymns 

26 
9:30 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:00 Sing A Long 

2:00 Hydration Station 
4:00 Puzzles 
6:00 Movie Monday 

27 
10:00 Balloon Ball 
12:00 MI by 

1:00 Trivia 
2:00 Crafting Corner 
4:00 Remember the Time? 
6:00 One on One 

28 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Music and Movement 
1:30 Table Games 

3:00 NAIL CARE 
6:00 Wind Down with A Walk 

29 
9:30 Reading 

10:00 Baking Buddies 
1:30 Memory Lane 
2:00 Penny for your Thoughts 
3:00 Fun Facts 
6:00 Reminiscing 

30 
9:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul 

10:00 Drumming 
1:30 Roll the Dice 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 One on One 
4:00 Music and Drawing 
6:00 Picture Parade 

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
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